

Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Please type or print clearly. May use additional sheets if necessary. Return completed questionnaire to the Toledo Bowling Office, Attn; HOF Committee, 5062 Dorr St., Toledo, Ohio 43615, or e-mail to gtba @ accesstoledo.com.

Deadline: April 15 for consideration for the next GTUSBCA Hall of Fame induction ceremony.

Meritorious Service/Honorary Member

Nominees must have been a certified bowler in good standing for at least fifteen (15) years in the Greater Toledo USBC Association, Toledo Women's Bowling Association, Greater Toledo ABC Bowling Association, the Greater Toledo Youth Bowling Alliance or the Wauseon Women's Bowling Association and be at least 40 years of age. They must have distinguished themselves through outstanding service to the Greater Toledo USBC Association.

Name of the Nominee				
	Last Name	First	First Middle/Maiden	
Current Address				
City, State, Zip				
Birthplace/Birthdate			Living	Deceased
	City State	Month/	Date/Year	
USBC Bowler I.D. No_		Near	est Relative	
Home Phone		Add	·ess	
Cell				
E-mail		Rela	tionship	
Local and State Associat	tion affiliations (prese	ent and past)		
Number of Years as US	BC (WIBC/ABC/YA	BA) member		
Is the nominee still activ	vely bowling? Yes	No		
Biological sketch of outs Bowling Councils, etc.	<u> </u>	•		ork with Youth Bowling Association
LOCAL:				

STATE:				
NATIONAL:				
SPECIAL HO	NORS:			
Mail not later	than April 15th			
То:	Gr. Toledo USBC Bowling Asso 5062 Dorr Street Toledo, Ohio 43615	ociation		
		Submitted By: _	(Signature)	
		-	(Address)	
			(City, State, Zip)	
			(Telephone)	E-mail address)
Please attac	ch a separate sheet for further n and other remarks.			